Xiamen Aspire Import & Export Co., Ltd
Xiamen Aspire Import & Export Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 592 586 3280
Email: sales@aspireindustry.com
Website: www.aspireindustry.com
Office: Room 902-6, Building C03, Software Park III, Jimei District, Xiamen, China 361022
COMPANY
BROCHURE

OD
Bottom
OD
Fixed Base Plate
(OD/CD/THK)
Embedded
Base Plate
(OD/CD/THK)
Embedded
Bolts
A-Q-126-6.0 6.0
- Φ127x3.0 - - Φ85 Φ127 Φ224/Φ200/8 Φ224/Φ200/5 4-M16x500
A-Q-126-7.0 7.0
A-Q-157-8.0 80
- Φ157x3.5 - - Φ85 Φ127 Φ280/Φ240/16 Φ300/Φ240/5 4-M20x800
A-Q-157-8.5 8.5
A-Q-157-9.0 9.0
A-Q-157-9.5 9.5
A-Q-157-10.0 10.0
A-Q-157-10.5 10.5
A-Q-157-11.0 11.0
- Φ157x3.5 - - Φ85 Φ157 Φ280/Φ240/16 Φ300/Φ240/5 4-M20x1000
A-Q-157-11.5 11.5
A-Q-157-12.0 12.0
A-Q-157-12.5 12.5
A-Q-183-13.0 13.0 4.0
9.0+0.3 Φ127x3.0 Φ183x4.1 1500 Φ85 Φ183 Φ300/Φ260/18 Φ320/Φ260/5 6-M20x1000
A-Q-183-14.0 14.0 5.0
A-Q-183-15.0 15.0 6.0
A-Q-183-16.0 16.0 7.0
A-Q-183-17.0 17.0 8.0
A-Q-210-18.0 18.0 7.5
10.5+0.3 Φ157x3.2 Φ210x5.0 1500 Φ85 Φ210 Φ330/Φ290/20 Φ350/Φ290/5 6-M20x1200A-Q-210-19.0 19.0 8.5
A-Q-210-20.0 20.0 9.5
Product Details
19 20
Product Accessories Packing & Delivery